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**  Christina Rosendorf 642 53.59%
***  Lauri Hornicek 641 53.51%
** Ed Chrzanowski 640 53.42%
*** Maxine Salah 638 53.26%
***  Samuel Walters 628 52.42%
***  Kathy Chrzanowski 626 52.25%
e Anna Rowe 625 52.17%
***  Christine Santos-Nurse 615 51.34%
***  Krystal Campbell 611 51.00%
**  Odessa Windear 604 50.42%
Abstain 29

NEA Delegate Vote for up to ten (10) Ballots Cast: 1,227

w+  Sarai Gray 639 54.80%
*** Melissa Schmitt 474 40.65%
** Rebecca Otte 444 38.08%
*** John Wallace 417 35.76%
**  Danielle King-Beard 388 33.28%
** | aToya Jackson 372 31.90%
***  Jen Wilson 367 31.48%
***  Brian Donoughe 342 29.33%
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*** Daniel Cortes 339 29.07%

*** Kathleen MacLaughlin 319 27.36%
Erika Goldsmith 301 25.81%
Cindy Waugh 290 24.87%
Colleen Cotton 283 24.27%
Lauri Hornicek 282 24.19%
Elizabeth Greer 279 23.93%
Anna Rowe 268 22.98%
Anisha Thompson 268 22.98%
Christina Rosendorf 265 22.73%
Kelli Midgley 259 22.21%
Samuel Walters 256 21.96%
Maxine Salah 252 21.61%
Christine Santos-Nurse 223 19.13%
Krystal Campbell 221 18.95%
Odessa Windear 200 17.15%
Abstain 61
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ELECTION STATISTICS

Ballots
Returned
ALL eligible voters 1,227
WL Name Statistics
(blank) 0
APPLICATIONS AND RESEARCH LAB 24
ASCEND ONE CENTER 10
ATHOLTON ELEMENTARY 17
ATHOLTON HIGH 18
BELLOWS SPRING ELEMENTARY 28
BERGER ROAD BUILDING 0
BOLLMAN BRIDGE ELEMENTARY 11
BONNIE BRANCH MIDDLE 22
BRYANT WOODS ELEMENTARY 9
BURLEIGH MANOR MIDDLE 17
BUSHY PARK ELEMENTARY 8
CEDAR LANE FULTON CAMPUS 10
CENTENNIAL HIGH 12
CENTENNIAL LANE ELEMENTARY 6
CENTRAL OFFICE 11
CLARKSVILLE ELEMENTARY 4
CLARKSVILLE MIDDLE 11
CLEMENS CROSSING ELEMENTARY 21
CRADLEROCK ELEMENTARY 9
DAYTON OAKS ELEMENTARY 10
DEEP RUN ELEMENTARY 11
DUCKETTS LANE ELEMENTARY 8
DUNLOGGIN MIDDLE 11
ELKRIDGE ELEMENTARY 19
ELKRIDGE LANDING MIDDLE 8
ELLICOTT MILLS MIDDLE 26
FOLLY QUARTER MIDDLE 11
FOREST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 11
FULTON ELEMENTARY 18

Eligible
Members
6,273

19
165
55
47
120
96
1
98
70
57
61
66
95
97
57
84
60
50
48
71
86
87
89
55
87
64
67
52
75
76

Percent
Returned

19.56%

0.00%
14.55%
18.18%
36.17%
15.00%
29.17%

0.00%
11.22%
31.43%
15.79%
27.87%
12.12%
10.53%
12.37%
10.53%
13.10%

6.67%
22.00%
43.75%
12.68%
11.63%
12.64%

8.99%
20.00%
21.84%
12.50%
38.81%
21.15%
14.67%
23.68%
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GERWIG LANE 0 2 0.00%
GLENELG HIGH 12 100 12.00%
GLENWOOD MIDDLE 2 49 4.08%
GORMAN CROSSING ELEMENTARY 9 87 10.34%
GUILFORD ELEMENTARY 14 59 23.73%
GUILFORD PARK HIGH SCHOOL 19 88 21.59%
HAMMOND ELEMENTARY 7 64 10.94%
HAMMOND HIGH 14 106 13.21%
HAMMOND MIDDLE 9 48 18.75%
HANOVER HILLS ELEMENTARY 13 111 11.71%
HARPERS CHOICE MIDDLE 6 58 10.34%
HCEA 2 2 100.00%
HOLLIFIELD STATION ELEMENTARY 5 57 8.77%
HOMEWOOD SCHOOL 21 75 28.00%
HOWARD HIGH 58 132 43.94%
ILCHESTER ELEMENTARY 9 54 16.67%
JEFFERS HILL ELEMENTARY 7 57 12.28%
LAKE ELKHORN MIDDLE 21 66 31.82%
LAUREL WOODS ELEMENTARY 17 84 20.24%
LIME KILN MIDDLE 7 59 11.86%
LISBON ELEMENTARY 6 34 17.65%
LONG REACH HIGH 20 129 15.50%
LONGFELLOW ELEMENTARY 10 57 17.54%
MANOR WOODS ELEMENTARY 36 71 50.70%
MARRIOTTS RIDGE HIGH 12 117 10.26%
MAYFIELD WOODS MIDDLE 30 73 41.10%
MENDENHALL BUILDING 0 5 0.00%
MOUNT VIEW MIDDLE 7 57 12.28%
MT HEBRON HIGH 35 116 30.17%
MURRAY HILL MIDDLE 15 71 21.13%
NORTHFIELD ELEMENTARY 7 64 10.94%
OAKLAND MILLS HIGH 40 143 27.97%
OAKLAND MILLS MIDDLE 10 55 18.18%
OLD CEDAR LANE 12 79 15.19%
PATAPSCO MIDDLE 9 48 18.75%
PATUXENT VALLEY MIDDLE 19 81 23.46%
PHELPS LUCK ELEMENTARY 12 85 14.12%
POINTERS RUN ELEMENTARY 6 80 7.50%
RESERVOIR HIGH 36 135 26.67%
RIDGE ROAD BUILDING 1 1 100.00%
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RIVER HILL HIGH
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ROCKBURN ELEMENTARY
RUNNING BROOK ELEMENTARY
ST JOHNS LANE ELEMENTARY
STEVENS FOREST ELEMENTARY
SWANSFIELD ELEMENTARY
TALBOTT SPRINGS ELEMENTARY
THOMAS VIADUCT MIDDLE
THUNDER HILL ELEMENTARY
TRIADELPHIA RIDGE ELEMENTARY
VETERANS ELEMENTARY
WATERLOO ELEMENTARY
WAVERLY ELEMENTARY

WEST FRIENDSHIP ELEMENTARY

WILDE LAKE HIGH
WILDE LAKE MIDDLE

WORTHINGTON ELEMENTARY

24
15
9
5
28
15
8
17
5
7
35
6
10
0
56
19
12

Valid Ballots - Online

Total Ballots Received

Confidential and Proprietary

1,227

1,227

100.00%

100.00%

93
87
82
57
58
92
78
78
49
61
100
68
85
38
117
65
51

25.81%
17.24%
10.98%

8.77%
48.28%
16.30%
10.26%
21.79%
10.20%
11.48%
35.00%

8.82%
11.76%

0.00%
47.86%
29.23%
23.53%
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ONLINE ELECTION STATISTICS BY DATE

Weekday Date Ballots
Monday January 27, 2025 254
Tuesday January 28, 2025 37
Wednesday January 29, 2025 20
Thursday January 30, 2025 2
Friday January 31, 2025 8
Saturday February 1, 2025 3
Sunday February 2, 2025 3
Monday February 3, 2025 83
Tuesday February 4, 2025 35
Wednesday February 5, 2025 39
Thursday February 6, 2025 67
Friday February 7, 2025 20
Saturday February 8, 2025 3
Sunday February 9, 2025 5
Monday February 10, 2025 243
Tuesday February 11, 2025 109
Wednesday February 12, 2025 28
Thursday February 13, 2025 49
Friday February 14, 2025 219

TOTAL 1227
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