

		Howard County Education Association	
Seci ***	r <b>etary</b> Julia Carter	Vote for one (1) 645	Ballots Cast: 1,227 61.49%
	John Wallace	404	38.51%
	Abstain	178	
MSE	EA Delegate	Vote for up to twenty-four	Ballots Cast: 1,227
	•	(24)	
***	Sarai Gray	832	69.45%
***	Melissa Schmitt	761	63.52%
***	John Wallace	726	60.60%
***	Rebecca Otte	719	60.02%
***	Jen Wilson	704	58.76%
***	Julia Carter	695	58.01%
***	Matt Braddock	694	57.93%
***	Danielle King-Beard	692	57.76%
***	LaToya Jackson	683	57.01%
***	Daniel Cortes	682	56.93%
***	Erika Goldsmith	669	55.84%
***	Kathleen MacLaughli	n 669	55.84%
***	Elizabeth Greer	667	55.68%
***	Cindy Waugh	665	55.51%



***	Christina Rosendorf	642	53.59%
***	Lauri Hornicek	641	53.51%
***	Ed Chrzanowski	640	53.42%
***	Maxine Salah	638	53.26%
***	Samuel Walters	628	52.42%
***	Kathy Chrzanowski	626	52.25%
***	Anna Rowe	625	52.17%
***	Christine Santos-Nurse	615	51.34%
***	Krystal Campbell	611	51.00%
***	Odessa Windear	604	50.42%
	Abstain	29	
NEA ***	Abstain  Delegate  Sarai Gray	Vote for up to ten (10) 639	Ballots Cast: 1,227 54.80%
	Delegate	Vote for up to ten (10)	
***	<b>Delegate</b> Sarai Gray	Vote for up to ten (10) 639	54.80%
***	<b>Delegate</b> Sarai Gray Melissa Schmitt	Vote for up to ten (10) 639 474	54.80% 40.65%
*** *** ***	Delegate Sarai Gray Melissa Schmitt Rebecca Otte	Vote for up to ten (10) 639 474 444	54.80% 40.65% 38.08%
***  ***  ***	Delegate Sarai Gray Melissa Schmitt Rebecca Otte John Wallace	Vote for up to ten (10) 639 474 444 417	54.80% 40.65% 38.08% 35.76%
***  ***  ***	Delegate Sarai Gray  Melissa Schmitt  Rebecca Otte  John Wallace  Danielle King-Beard	Vote for up to ten (10) 639 474 444 417 388	54.80% 40.65% 38.08% 35.76% 33.28%



***	Daniel Cortes	339	29.07%
***	Kathleen MacLaughlin	319	27.36%
	Erika Goldsmith	301	25.81%
	Cindy Waugh	290	24.87%
	Colleen Cotton	283	24.27%
	Lauri Hornicek	282	24.19%
	Elizabeth Greer	279	23.93%
	Anna Rowe	268	22.98%
	Anisha Thompson	268	22.98%
	Christina Rosendorf	265	22.73%
	Kelli Midgley	259	22.21%
	Samuel Walters	256	21.96%
	Maxine Salah	252	21.61%
	Christine Santos-Nurse	223	19.13%
	Krystal Campbell	221	18.95%
	Odessa Windear	200	17.15%
	Abstain	61	



ELECTION STATISTIC	CS		
	Ballots	Eligible	Percent
	Returned	Members	Returned
ALL eligible voters	1,227	6,273	19.56%
WL Name Statistics			
(blank)	0	19	0.00%
APPLICATIONS AND RESEARCH LAB	24	165	14.55%
ASCEND ONE CENTER	10	55	18.18%
ATHOLTON ELEMENTARY	17	47	36.17%
ATHOLTON HIGH	18	120	15.00%
BELLOWS SPRING ELEMENTARY	28	96	29.17%
BERGER ROAD BUILDING	0	1	0.00%
BOLLMAN BRIDGE ELEMENTARY	11	98	11.22%
BONNIE BRANCH MIDDLE	22	70	31.43%
BRYANT WOODS ELEMENTARY	9	57	15.79%
BURLEIGH MANOR MIDDLE	17	61	27.87%
BUSHY PARK ELEMENTARY	8	66	12.12%
CEDAR LANE FULTON CAMPUS	10	95	10.53%
CENTENNIAL HIGH	12	97	12.37%
CENTENNIAL LANE ELEMENTARY	6	57	10.53%
CENTRAL OFFICE	11	84	13.10%
CLARKSVILLE ELEMENTARY	4	60	6.67%
CLARKSVILLE MIDDLE	11	50	22.00%
CLEMENS CROSSING ELEMENTARY	21	48	43.75%
CRADLEROCK ELEMENTARY	9	71	12.68%
DAYTON OAKS ELEMENTARY	10	86	11.63%
DEEP RUN ELEMENTARY	11	87	12.64%
DUCKETTS LANE ELEMENTARY	8	89	8.99%
DUNLOGGIN MIDDLE	11	55	20.00%
ELKRIDGE ELEMENTARY	19	87	21.84%
ELKRIDGE LANDING MIDDLE	8	64	12.50%
ELLICOTT MILLS MIDDLE	26	67	38.81%
FOLLY QUARTER MIDDLE	11	52	21.15%
FOREST RIDGE ELEMENTARY	11	75	14.67%
FULTON ELEMENTARY	18	76	23.68%



GERWIG LANE	0	2	0.00%
GLENELG HIGH	12	100	12.00%
GLENWOOD MIDDLE	2	49	4.08%
GORMAN CROSSING ELEMENTARY	9	87	10.34%
GUILFORD ELEMENTARY	14	59	23.73%
GUILFORD PARK HIGH SCHOOL	19	88	21.59%
HAMMOND ELEMENTARY	7	64	10.94%
HAMMOND HIGH	14	106	13.21%
HAMMOND MIDDLE	9	48	18.75%
HANOVER HILLS ELEMENTARY	13	111	11.71%
HARPERS CHOICE MIDDLE	6	58	10.34%
HCEA	2	2	100.00%
HOLLIFIELD STATION ELEMENTARY	5	57	8.77%
HOMEWOOD SCHOOL	21	75	28.00%
HOWARD HIGH	58	132	43.94%
ILCHESTER ELEMENTARY	9	54	16.67%
JEFFERS HILL ELEMENTARY	7	57	12.28%
LAKE ELKHORN MIDDLE	21	66	31.82%
LAUREL WOODS ELEMENTARY	17	84	20.24%
LIME KILN MIDDLE	7	59	11.86%
LISBON ELEMENTARY	6	34	17.65%
LONG REACH HIGH	20	129	15.50%
LONGFELLOW ELEMENTARY	10	57	17.54%
MANOR WOODS ELEMENTARY	36	71	50.70%
MARRIOTTS RIDGE HIGH	12	117	10.26%
MAYFIELD WOODS MIDDLE	30	73	41.10%
MENDENHALL BUILDING	0	5	0.00%
MOUNT VIEW MIDDLE	7	57	12.28%
MT HEBRON HIGH	35	116	30.17%
MURRAY HILL MIDDLE	15	71	21.13%
NORTHFIELD ELEMENTARY	7	64	10.94%
OAKLAND MILLS HIGH	40	143	27.97%
OAKLAND MILLS MIDDLE	10	55	18.18%
OLD CEDAR LANE	12	79	15.19%
PATAPSCO MIDDLE	9	48	18.75%
PATUXENT VALLEY MIDDLE	19	81	23.46%
PHELPS LUCK ELEMENTARY	12	85	14.12%
POINTERS RUN ELEMENTARY	6	80	7.50%
RESERVOIR HIGH	36	135	26.67%
RIDGE ROAD BUILDING	1	1	100.00%



RIVER HILL HIGH	24	93	25.81%
ROCKBURN ELEMENTARY	15	87	17.24%
RUNNING BROOK ELEMENTARY	9	82	10.98%
ST JOHNS LANE ELEMENTARY	5	57	8.77%
STEVENS FOREST ELEMENTARY	28	58	48.28%
SWANSFIELD ELEMENTARY	15	92	16.30%
TALBOTT SPRINGS ELEMENTARY	8	78	10.26%
THOMAS VIADUCT MIDDLE	17	78	21.79%
THUNDER HILL ELEMENTARY	5	49	10.20%
TRIADELPHIA RIDGE ELEMENTARY	7	61	11.48%
VETERANS ELEMENTARY	35	100	35.00%
WATERLOO ELEMENTARY	6	68	8.82%
WAVERLY ELEMENTARY	10	85	11.76%
WEST FRIENDSHIP ELEMENTARY	0	38	0.00%
WILDE LAKE HIGH	56	117	47.86%
WILDE LAKE MIDDLE	19	65	29.23%
WORTHINGTON ELEMENTARY	12	51	23.53%

Valid Ballots - Online 1,227 100.00%

Total Ballots Received 1,227 100.00%



ONLINE ELECTION STATISTICS BY DATE				
Weekday	Date	Ballots		
Monday	January 27, 2025	254		
Tuesday	January 28, 2025	37		
Wednesday	January 29, 2025	20		
Thursday	January 30, 2025	2		
Friday	January 31, 2025	8		
Saturday	February 1, 2025	3		
Sunday	February 2, 2025	3		
Monday	February 3, 2025	83		
Tuesday	February 4, 2025	35		
Wednesday	February 5, 2025	39		
Thursday	February 6, 2025	67		
Friday	February 7, 2025	20		
Saturday	February 8, 2025	3		
Sunday	February 9, 2025	5		
Monday	February 10, 2025	243		
Tuesday	February 11, 2025	109		
Wednesday	February 12, 2025	28		
Thursday	February 13, 2025	49		
Friday	February 14, 2025	219		
•	TOTAL	1227		